

MALI ROAD TO JINDAPUR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division

Arwal

Scheme - MR 3054

DIVISION

Sensi **SUB-DIVISION**

901

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract ab cost

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) clearing & grubbing Road					
land including do do					
		Qty wide	TmB		
Page NO - 01		=	0.40	5 Ha	
@ ₹ 76926.08/ Ha					₹ 31155.0
(2/2) const ab subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
do do					
		Qty wide	TmB		
Page NO - 07		=	427.48		
@ ₹ 264.14/m ³					₹ 112915.0
(3/3) const ab USB by PIV					
well graded material					
do do					
		Qty wide	TmB		
Page NO - 01		=	5.63	m ³	
@ ₹ 2044.50/m ³					₹ 11511.0
(4/4) PIV laying spreading &					
compacting stone aggregate					
do do					
		Qty wide	TmB		
Page NO - 02		=	21.80	m ³	
@ ₹ 4003.46/m ³					₹ 87275.0
(5/5) PIV and applying primer					
coat do do					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	05	-	253	19 m ³	
@ ₹ 57.49/m ³				₹	14556.0
(6/6) P.V. and applying tack					
coat with Bitumen emulsion					
do do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	06	-	378	6.80 m ²	
@ ₹ 16.50/m ²				₹	62482.0
(7/7) P.V. and laying SDBC					
with 100-120 TPH					
do do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	07	-	94.69	m ³	
@ ₹ 1245.06/m ³				₹	117899.0
(8/8) corr + ab PLC					
concrete do do					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	02	-	13.50	m ³	
@ ₹ 3936.50/m ³				₹	53143.0
(9/9) corr ab panel concrete					
per pavement thickness					
do do -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No -	04	-	378	23 m ³	
@ ₹ 7893.03/m ³				₹	2989485.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/1011) RCC MIS grade kilo -					
meter du -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page No - 08	=		3 nos		
@ ₹ 273	3.141	NOS		7	8199.0
(11/1011) RCC MIS grade kilo -					
meter du -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page No - 08	=		7 nos		
@ ₹ 781	7.9	NOS		7	5473.0
(12/11) Petro - sube checked					
Trakic sign du du					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page no - 08	=		0.96 m ²		
@ ₹ 14885	16	m ²		7	14290.0
(13/12) pvr & fixing abt					
metro - sube checked cautiously					
du du -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
page no - 08	=		10 nos		
@ ₹ 435	3.88	NOS		7	43539.0
(14/12) pvr & fixing abt					
metro - sube checked cautiously					
du du -					
	Qty	vide	TMB		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No - 08	2		02 Nos		
@ ₹ 422	4.71	1 No		7	8449.0
(15/12) Plv & fixing			ab		
setor - reflectorised, cautionary					
du du					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 09	2		2 Nos		
@ ₹ 4080	181 No			7	8160.0
(16/12) Plv & fixing			ab		
setor - reflectorised, cautionary					
du du					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 09	2		1 Nos		
@ ₹ 8549	541 Nos			7	8550.0
(17/13) RCC M/S grade					
Boundary pillar du du					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 10	2		16 Nos		
@ ₹ 662	521 Nos			7	10600.0
(18/14) printing new letter					
& figure du du					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 10	2		88-0		
@ ₹ 0.77				7	68.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/15) Planting of trees					
by the road side					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 09			50 NOS		
@ ₹ 1305-10/NOS					₹ 65255.0
(20/16 i) Plastering of wall					
+11					
applied Thermoplastic					
Compound do - do					
BT surface					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 09			207.20 m ²		
@ ₹ 886.50/m ²					₹ 183683.0
(21/16 ii) Plastering of					
not applied Thermoplastic					
Compound do - do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 09			160.0 m ²		
@ ₹ 1005-95/m ²					₹ 160952.0
(22/17) Plastering and					
fixing of					
typical MR in form of					
do - do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 10			02 NOS		
@ ₹ 10762.11/NOS					₹ 21524.0
(23/18) painting on parapet					
Wall do - do					

Continuation

16
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page no -	70	=	20.80 m ²		
@ ₹ 21.72/m ²				₹	452.0
(24/19) plastering with					
Cement mortar (1:4) dcd					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page no -	10	=	20.80 m ²		
@ ₹ 198.29/m ²				₹	4124.0
(25/20) BRICK masonry work					
in cement mortar 1:2 in					
Parapet dcd					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page no -	10	=	2.81 m ²		
@ ₹ 6154.86/m ²				₹	17295.0
(26/21) Plv & laying of a					
2cc pipe duct 360 mm dia					
dcd					
	Qty	vide	TmB		
Page no -	05	=	37.50		
@ ₹ 1022.47/km				₹	38343.0
					5140469.0
Add 18% GST				₹	925284.0
Add 1% LC				₹	51405.0
Add S. Fee				₹	18060.0
				₹	6135218.0
Less 0.21%				₹	129019
Ans					6116199.0

Continuation